
A&S Media Report - 11/7/2025
11/01/2025 - 11/07/2025

Humanities and Arts, Social Sciences

'The Writers' Castle': Nazis at Nuremberg, impossible to defend - review

11/01/2025
Jerusalem Post
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Airstrikes on alleged drug traffickers are illegal, immoral and ineffective

11/02/2025
The Hill and 4 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Glenn Altschuler
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program

Symposium celebrates 25 years of bridging language barriers

11/03/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Angelika Kraemer
Related Department or Program: Language Resource Center

To disclose or not to disclose good deeds, that is the do-gooder dilemma

11/03/2025
Phys.org and 14 other media outlet(s)
Related People: David A. Pizarro, Shaun Nichols , Jerry Richardson, M.A. ’23,
graduate student

https://www.jpost.com/history/article-872184
https://thehill.com/opinion/white-house/5583835-venezuela-war-threat-trump/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/symposium-celebrates-25-years-bridging-language-barriers
https://phys.org/news/2025-11-disclose-good-deeds-gooder-dilemma.html


Related Department or Program: Psychology, Philosophy

To disclose or not to disclose good deeds, that is the do-gooder dilemma

11/03/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: David A. Pizarro, Shaun Nichols , Jerry Richardson, M.A. ’23,
graduate student
Related Department or Program: Psychology, Philosophy

Medical anthropologist to deliver annual Society for Humanities lecture

11/04/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Stacey A. Langwick, Durba Ghosh
Related Department or Program: Africana Studies and Research Center,
Anthropology, Feminist, Gender and Sexuality Studies Program, History, Science and
Technology Studies, Society for the Humanities

Alumni gift endows director position for Jewish Studies Program

11/04/2025
Philanthropy News
Related People: Ross Brann
Related Department or Program: Jewish Studies Program, Near Eastern Studies

Alumni gift endows director position for Jewish Studies Program

11/05/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Ross Brann, Jason Sion Mokhtarian
Related Department or Program: Jewish Studies Program, Near Eastern Studies

Redbones and racial nuance in Louisiana Lumber War

11/05/2025
A&S Communications
Related People:  Kendall Artz, Klarman fellow
Related Department or Program: Africana Studies and Research Center

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/11/disclose-or-not-disclose-good-deeds-do-gooder-dilemma
https://as.cornell.edu/news/medical-anthropologist-deliver-annual-society-humanities-lecture
https://philanthropynewsdigest.org/news/other-sources/article/?id=16621973&title=Alumni-gift-endows-director-position-for-Jewish-Studies-Program
https://as.cornell.edu/news/alumni-gift-endows-director-position-jewish-studies-program
https://as.cornell.edu/news/redbones-and-racial-nuance-louisiana-lumber-war


Combining humanities and tech for research gains

11/07/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Lindsay Thomas, Carmel Raz, Nori Jacoby, Ambre Dromgoole,
Malte Ziewitz
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program, Literatures in
English, Music, Society for the Humanities, Psychology, Africana Studies and
Research Center, Science and Technology Studies

Social Sciences

Dadu to the Donald, the rules we take for granted

11/01/2025
Times of India
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Right or left, low-quality news links popular on social media

11/01/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: David Rand
Related Department or Program: Psychology

A United States that is disintegrating and no longer a leader in Asia

11/02/2025
East Asia Forum
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Government

It Would Be Trump’s Honor to Pay for Food Stamps

11/03/2025
New York Times and 5 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Suzanne Mettler , Trevor Brown, Ph.D. '25

https://as.cornell.edu/news/combining-humanities-and-tech-research-gains
https://timesofindia.indiatimes.com/blogs/tasting-economics/dadu-to-the-donald-the-rules-we-take-for-granted/
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/10/right-or-left-low-quality-news-links-popular-social-media
https://eastasiaforum.org/2025/11/02/a-united-states-that-is-disintegrating-and-no-longer-a-leader-in-asia/
https://www.nytimes.com/2025/11/04/opinion/food-stamps-snap-shutdown.html


Related Department or Program: Government

What this year’s off-cycle elections mean for the national mood

11/03/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: David Alexander Bateman
Related Department or Program: Government

Strong Research and Collaboration: Steps to Strengthen Public Policy
Formulation (Indonesian)

11/03/2025
Media Indonesia
Related People: Thomas Pepinsky
Related Department or Program: Government

Chinchilla, Ghafari lead Brooks School conversation on the future of
democracy

11/03/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Rachel Beatty Riedl
Related Department or Program: Government

Lund debate kicks off yearlong conversation on foreign aid

11/03/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Ellen Lust , Iskander Khan ’26
Related Department or Program: Government

How Donald Trump broke the American mind

11/03/2025
Salon and 3 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Gordon Pennycook, David Rand
Related Department or Program: Psychology

https://as.cornell.edu/news/what-years-cycle-elections-mean-national-mood
https://mediaindonesia.com/humaniora/826825/riset-kuat-dan-kolaborasi-langkah-penguatan-perumusan-kebijakan-publik-
https://mediaindonesia.com/humaniora/826825/riset-kuat-dan-kolaborasi-langkah-penguatan-perumusan-kebijakan-publik-
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/11/chinchilla-ghafari-lead-brooks-school-conversation-future-democracy
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/11/chinchilla-ghafari-lead-brooks-school-conversation-future-democracy
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/11/lund-debate-kicks-yearlong-conversation-foreign-aid
https://www.salon.com/2025/11/03/how-donald-trump-broke-the-american-mind/


How to enjoy your money without regret

11/04/2025
Inquirer Plus and 7 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Thomas D. Gilovich
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Press Conference: Beyond GDP: Measures that value people and planet

11/05/2025
Webtv.un and 3 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Kaushik Basu
Related Department or Program: Economics

Panel presents promise, peril of AI use in education at Cornell

11/05/2025
Cornell Bowers CIS
Related People: Steven Jackson
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies

Is Mamdani’s win indicative of a new wave in national politics? Not likely
says Cornell expert

11/05/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Richard F Bensel
Related Department or Program: Government

Conservatives More Likely To Share Poor Quality News, Study Says

11/06/2025
Forbes and 14 other media outlet(s)
Related People: David Rand
Related Department or Program: Psychology

Prashant Kishor and the politics of dare: Win or lose, Bihar needs his
political imagination

https://plus.inquirer.net/business/how-to-enjoy-your-money-without-regret/
https://webtv.un.org/en/asset/k12/k12m6fxxbm
https://bowers.cornell.edu/news-stories/panel-presents-promise-peril-ai-use-education-cornell
https://as.cornell.edu/news/mamdanis-win-indicative-new-wave-national-politics-not-likely-says-cornell-expert
https://as.cornell.edu/news/mamdanis-win-indicative-new-wave-national-politics-not-likely-says-cornell-expert
https://www.forbes.com/sites/emmawoollacott/2025/11/06/conservatives-more-likely-to-share-poor-quality-news/
https://indianexpress.com/article/opinion/columns/prashant-kishor-pk-nitish-kumar-bihar-elections-10351188/
https://indianexpress.com/article/opinion/columns/prashant-kishor-pk-nitish-kumar-bihar-elections-10351188/


11/07/2025
Indian Express
Related People: Rohit Lamba
Related Department or Program: Economics

Building university cultures of open inquiry: Nov. 18 talk

11/07/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Phoebe Sengers
Related Department or Program: Science and Technology Studies

Why America's Wage Gap Keeps Growing? (audio)

11/08/2025
Mostly Economics podcast
Related People: Kim Weeden
Related Department or Program: Economics, Center for the Study of Inequality

How a loss of public benefits harms democracy

11/08/2025
Salon and 2 other media outlet(s)
Related People: Jamila Michener
Related Department or Program: Government

Humanities and Arts

Ancient City of Sardis Unveils Secrets in Landmark 65-Year Harvard–Cornell
Project

11/01/2025
Greek Reporter
Related People: Benjamin Anderson, Annetta Alexandridis
Related Department or Program: History of Art and Visual Studies, Archaeology
Program

https://as.cornell.edu/news/building-university-cultures-open-inquiry-nov-18-talk
https://talkmarkets.com/content/us-markets/why-americas-wage-gap-keeps-growing?post=534996
https://www.salon.com/2025/11/08/how-a-loss-of-public-benefits-harms-democracy/
https://greekreporter.com/2025/11/01/ancient-city-sardis-secrets-landmark-harvard-cornell-project/
https://greekreporter.com/2025/11/01/ancient-city-sardis-secrets-landmark-harvard-cornell-project/


Summoning religion, mythology and memory ‘Within the Shop of the
Divine’

11/03/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Mary Gilliland
Related Department or Program: John S. Knight Institute

Historian to explore state of American sports in 2025 Seymour Lecture

11/04/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Mary Pat Brady
Related Department or Program: American Studies Program, History

In AI era, humanities must defend the right to roughness

11/05/2025
University World News
Related People:  Jan Burzlaff
Related Department or Program: Jewish Studies Program

Commemorating composer, pianist pedagogue Louise Farrenc Nov. 14-15

11/06/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Patricia Garcia Gil, Roger Moseley, Laurent Ferri
Related Department or Program: Music

Sciences and Math

Scientists Finally Solved the Weird Mystery of the Booming New York Lake

11/02/2025
Vice
Related People: Jed P. Sparks
Related Department or Program: Ecology and Evolutionary Biology

https://as.cornell.edu/news/summoning-religion-mythology-and-memory-within-shop-divine
https://as.cornell.edu/news/summoning-religion-mythology-and-memory-within-shop-divine
https://as.cornell.edu/news/historian-explore-state-american-sports-2025-seymour-lecture
https://www.universityworldnews.com/post.php?story=20251105090825512
https://as.cornell.edu/news/commemorating-composer-pianist-pedagogue-louise-farrenc-nov-14-15
https://www.vice.com/en/article/scientists-finally-solved-the-weird-mystery-of-the-booming-new-york-lake/


Neural implant smaller than salt grain wirelessly tracks brain

11/03/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People: Paul McEuen, Jesse Goldberg
Related Department or Program: Physics, Neurobiology and Behavior

Startup bets their superfast microbe can rewrite biotech

11/03/2025
Cornell Chronicle
Related People:  David Specht, Ph.D. ’21
Related Department or Program: Physics

Scientists map a fiery exoplanet that tears water apart

11/03/2025
Earth.com and 34 other media outlet(s)
Related People:  Ryan Challener
Related Department or Program: Astronomy, Carl Sagan Institute

The Business Case for DEI

11/03/2025
Structure
Related People: Daina Taimina
Related Department or Program: Mathematics

Nathan Seiberg explores frontiers of physics in 2025 Bethe Lecture

11/04/2025
A&S Communications
Related People: Thomas Hartman
Related Department or Program: Physics

Neural Implant "Smaller Than a Grain of Salt" Wirelessly Transmits Brain
Activity Data

11/05/2025

https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/11/neural-implant-smaller-salt-grain-wirelessly-tracks-brain
https://news.cornell.edu/stories/2025/11/startup-bets-their-superfast-microbe-can-rewrite-biotech
https://www.earth.com/news/scientists-map-a-fiery-exoplanet-that-tears-water-apart/
https://www.structuremag.org/article/the-business-case-for-dei/
https://as.cornell.edu/news/nathan-seiberg-explores-frontiers-physics-2025-bethe-lecture
https://www.technologynetworks.com/applied-sciences/news/neural-implant-smaller-than-a-grain-of-salt-wirelessly-transmits-brain-activity-data-406564
https://www.technologynetworks.com/applied-sciences/news/neural-implant-smaller-than-a-grain-of-salt-wirelessly-transmits-brain-activity-data-406564


Technology Networks
Related People: Paul McEuen, Jesse Goldberg
Related Department or Program: Physics, Neurobiology and Behavior

ACS Board approves 112 new PRF grants

11/06/2025
Chemical and Engineering News
Related People: Song Lin
Related Department or Program: Chemistry and Chemical Biology

Other

How Hundreds of Letters Home Connect a Cornellian Family

11/03/2025
Cornellians
Related People:  Multiple alumni
Related Department or Program: 

https://cen.acs.org/acs-news/programs/ACS-Board-approves-112-new/103/web/2025/11
https://alumni.cornell.edu/cornellians/letters-home-family/

